
 

LAUREL ACRES TO 4 MILE CIRCLE (MAX'S RIDE) -66 MILES 

  

              

    Direction Road 
Start of 

Leg 
Leg 

Miles 
End of 

Leg 

0   Left 
Start - Laurel Acres Park, Church St. 
Mt Laurel 0.0 0.0 0.0 

1   Left Through Park 0.0 0.8 0.8 

2   Left Union Mill Rd 0.8 0.5 1.3 

3   Right Elbo Ln 1.3 0.5 1.8 

4   Right Mallard Dr 1.8 0.0 1.8 

5   Left Cattail to Mt. Laurel Hainsport 1.8 0.6 2.4 

6   Straight Cemetary Rd 2.4 0.8 3.2 

7   Left Church Rd 3.2 7.7 10.9 

8   Right Red Lion 10.9 1.0 11.9 

9   Left Hilliards Bridge Rd 11.9 0.9 12.8 

10   Right Main St. Cross US 206 12.8 0.1 12.9 

11   Straight Retreat Rd 12.9 1.4 14.3 

12   Right Ridge Rd 14.3 1.1 15.4 

13   Left New Rd 15.4 1.9 17.3 

14   Bear Rt New Rd Cross SR 70 17.3 1.6 18.9 

15   Straight New Rd at 'Y' 18.9 1.4 20.3 

16   Straight NIXONS GENERAL STORE 20.3 0.0 20.3 

17   Left CR 532 Chatsworth Rd 20.3 10.0 30.3 

18   Right CR 563 QUICK LEFT to CR 532 30.3 0.0 30.3 

19   Straight CR 532 30.3 4.1 34.4 

20   Left SR 72 to WAWA 34.4 8.3 42.7 

21   Left SR 72 to Circle to SR 70 42.7 0.3 43.0 

22   Straight SR 70 43.0 1.1 44.1 

23   Right N. Firelane Rd 44.1 2.2 46.3 

24   Right Burrs Mill Rd (bear right at Y) 46.3 3.8 50.1 

25   Left Ongs Hat Rd 50.1 0.8 50.9 

26   Right Ridge Rd 50.9 0.6 51.5 

27   Left CR 616 Pemberton Rd  51.5 2.2 53.7 

28   Straight Cross US 206 53.7 0.5 54.2 

29   Right Main St. 54.2 0.4 54.6 

30   Left Newbolds Corner 54.6 2.1 56.7 



31   Left Eyrestown Rd 56.7 1.4 58.1 

32   Right Bridge Rd 58.1 1.4 59.5 

33   Left CR 541 59.5 0.2 59.7 

34   Right Fostertown Rd 59.7 0.2 59.9 

35   Left Stacy Haines/Elbo Lane 59.9 4.3 64.2 

36   Left Union Mill Rd 64.2 0.5 64.7 

37   Right Park entrance 64.7 0.7 65.4 

        65.4     

              

              

      Breakaways in bold italics       

   Courtesy of John Maxwell    
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